© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
DIMENSIONS
06/08/09
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
•   Premium housing crimped along sides

(120-277V)
Lamps
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
LISTG 1 32 SSO10  EM UE
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Asymmetrical Reflector (specify unit)
SEE REFLECTOR SECTION FOR DETAILS
AR
T8 Lamps
T12 Lamps
1 7/8"
(50mm) 3 13/16"
(94mm)
4 1/8"
(105mm)
CONTINUOUS ROW INSTALLATION FOR 2 LAMP STRIP
NF - Total Number of Fixtures
NO - Number of overlaps
LF - Length of Fixture in Inches
Row Length = (NF x LF) - (NO x 3)
Example:  6    STG    2    32    SSO
              (6 x 48) - (5 x 3) = 273"
To Determine Installed Row Length, Use the Following:
FINISH - All metal parts painted after
fabrication following treatment with
phosphate rust inhibitor. Finish coating